## LONE STAR TRADITION

City of Hawley Hawley, Texas 79525



Small Town Heart

P.O. Box 649 • 783 Avenue E 325-537-9528 • 325-537-9735 (fax)

## **BANK DRAFT AUTORIZATION**

l,, hereby authorize the	City of Hawley
acting representative, to draw a draft on my account for trash services w	
Hawley, on the ${f 10}^{ m th}$ day of each month for the amount of my current acco	ount(s) with the city
at the above named location.	
It is understood and agreed that such drafts will be and are drawn by the	City of Hawley for
my convenience and that such practice will be discontinued at any time u	pon my request.
City of Hawley Account No.:	
Customer Service Address:	
Customer Mailing Address:	
Bank:	
Routing No.:	
Account No.:	
Signature:	
Accepted By:	
Date:	